
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 31 X 30 X 17 IN

REF: SZQF_SZQF-251128-0002-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 28NOV25
ACTWGT: 85.32 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Thomas Anspach
Thomas Anspach

3226 PITZER RD

16198542705 X 62374
BETHEL OH 45106 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8864 7946 5088

     45106

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8864 7946 5088

SZQF-EJ9913-BK * 1


